John Deere WAM 1600 Series 2
Product Specifications and Pricing

Key Features of Base 4-Post ROPS:
Solid-welded 4-post ROPS frame
Solid-welded steel roof canopy
Brush guard with integrated light bar at the front and rear
Fully upholstered headliner
Powder coated all black paint finish
Quick installation
ROPS meets OSHA 1928 and CSA B352 ROPS requirements
Key Golf Ball Mesh Protection Package Features:
Push button door handles with key lock
Lift off door hinges
1” square 16GA mesh
Door frames and rear window are covered with welded mesh
Doors can open when decks are raised
Powder coated black door frames
Windshield Options:
Polycarbonate windshield
Tempered glass windshield with front wiper mounting provisions
available
Front radial wiper with tempered glass option only
Available Options:
Powder coat green finish

Item Description
Base Unit
Base 4-POST ROPS
Custom Deere Green Paint
Bus Mirror (30" wide)
Golf Protection
Golf Ball Mesh Protection Package
Polycarbonate Windshield
Glass Windshield
Tempered Glass Windshield (with Wiper holes)
Front Wiper (Glass windshield only)
Lighting Options
Front Worklights
Rear Worklamp
Front LED Worklights
Rear LED Worklamp
Head Lights w/Tail Lights
4-Way LED Flashers w/Directional Signals
Whelen Amber Flasher Kit (4 Sides)

Prices effective February 1, 2016. Freight and installation are not included.

MSRP

$1,400.00
$80.00
$190.00

$1,200.00
$300.00

$475.00
$370.00

$120.00
$70.00

$270.00
$200.00
$350.00
$420.00
$600.00

Ea Tektite

ROPS Cab Manufacturing

Tektite Manufacturing Inc.
Box 639, 24157 Highway # 3
Winkler MB R6W 4A8 Canada
P 204-331-3463

F 204-331-4159

Part #

JD1600T-021
JD1600T-026
JD1600T-032

JD1600T-024
JD1600T-025

JD1600T-022
JD1600T-023

JD1600T-002
JD1600T-003
JD1600T-019
JD1600T-020
JD1600T-004
JD1600T-005
JD1600T-031



