





John Deere WAM 1600 Series 2 Product Specifications and Pricing

Key Features of Base 4-Post ROPS:

- Solid-welded 4-post ROPS frame
- Solid-welded steel roof canopy
- Brush guard with integrated light bar at the front and rear
- Fully upholstered headliner
- Powder coated all black paint finish
- Quick installation
- ROPS meets OSHA 1928 and CSA B352 ROPS requirements
 Key Golf Ball Mesh Protection Package Features:
- Push button door handles with key lock
- Lift off door hinges
- 1" square 16GA mesh
- Door frames and rear window are covered with welded mesh
- Doors can open when decks are raised
- Powder coated black door frames

Windshield Options:

- Polycarbonate windshield
- Tempered glass windshield with front wiper mounting provisions available
- Front radial wiper with tempered glass option only

Available Options:

Powder coat green finish





Tektite Manufacturing Inc. Box 639, 24157 Highway # 3 Winkler MB R6W 4A8 Canada P 204-331-3463 F 204-331-4159

Item Description	MSRP	Part #
Base Unit		
Base 4-POST ROPS	\$1,400.00	JD1600T-021
Custom Deere Green Paint	\$80.00	JD1600T-026
Bus Mirror (30" wide)	\$190.00	JD1600T-032
Golf Protection		
Golf Ball Mesh Protection Package	\$1,200.00	JD1600T-024
Polycarbonate Windshield	\$300.00	JD1600T-025
Glass Windshield		
Tempered Glass Windshield (with Wiper holes)	\$475.00	JD1600T-022
Front Wiper (Glass windshield only)	\$370.00	JD1600T-023
Lighting Options		
Front Worklights	\$120.00	JD1600T-002
Rear Worklamp	\$70.00	JD1600T-003
Front LED Worklights	\$270.00	JD1600T-019
Rear LED Worklamp	\$200.00	JD1600T-020
Head Lights w/Tail Lights	\$350.00	JD1600T-004
4-Way LED Flashers w/Directional Signals	\$420.00	JD1600T-005
Whelen Amber Flasher Kit (4 Sides)	\$600.00	JD1600T-031

Prices effective February 1, 2016. Freight and installation are not included.